
Power Distribution and Protection  > Busbar, Chassis and Power Connections > Flexible Busbar and Braids > Eriflex
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EARTH BRAID 290A 70mm2 LENGTH 300mm HOLE DIAMETER 12.5mm

563420Catalogue No:

· Maximum working temperature 105°C
· Very good resistance to vibration and fatigue
· Ideal for earthing cabinet doors

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

Earth Braid 290A 70mm² Length 300mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Component Type, Flexible Busbar and Braid Type

In, Rated Current

Material, Wire / Conductor

Material, cable jacket

Wire / Conductor Size

Package Quantity

Material Thickness, Conductor

Length

Width

Weight

Diameter, Mounting Hole(s)

Operating Temperature, Max

Standards Compliance

Certifications

Braid

290 A

Copper

Metal material

70 mm²

10 qty

3.4 mm

300 mm

28 mm

0.21 kg

12.5 mm

105 °C max

IEC 61439-1-4

C-UL-US Functional Safety Listed
RoHS
GOST

REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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