## Catalogue No: **563420**

## EARTH BRAID 290A 70mm2 LENGTH 300mm HOLE DIAMETER 12.5mm

Power Distribution and Protection > Busbar, Chassis and Power Connections > Flexible Busbar and Braids > Eriflex Flexible Busbar and Braid > Earth Braid > Type MBJ





## Earth Braid 290A 70mm<sup>2</sup> Length 300mm

- Maximum working temperature 105°C
- Very good resistance to vibration and fatigue
- Ideal for earthing cabinet doors

Representative Photo Only (actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

SPECIFICATIONS	
Component Type, Flexible Busbar and Braid Type	Braid
In, Rated Current	290 A
Material, Wire / Conductor	Copper
Material, cable jacket	Metal material
Wire / Conductor Size	70 mm <sup>2</sup>
Package Quantity	10 qty
Material Thickness, Conductor	3.4 mm
Length	300 mm
Width	28 mm
Weight	0.21 kg
Diameter, Mounting Hole(s)	12.5 mm
Operating Temperature, Max	105 °C max
Standards Compliance	IEC 61439-1-4
Certifications	C-UL-US Functional Safety Listed RoHS GOST

REFERENCES	
IECEx Certificate	-
Supplier Declaration of Conformity:	-
Installation Guide:	-
User Manual:	-
Manufacturer Datasheet:	-
Manufacturer Catalogue & Product Selection:	-

